HEFEI JINGDA INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD
Website：http://www.jdkjhf.com         E-mail：jd88@sina.cn
GRAPHITE SCRAPER  FLOWMETER
Graphite Scraper Flowmeter
Instruction Manual
HEFEI JINGDA INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD
The enterprise has passed ISO9001 quality management system certification
2023F043-34

to zero counter）
          9 bits total cumulative display、Instantaneous flow display、5 single-shift accumulations
（BELZ Electronic counter）
Flange standard ： GB/T9112-GB/T9124 、 HG/T20592/HG/T20615 、 ANSI B16.5,etc ， or
customized as required: explosion suppression ExdIICT6 Gb
Protection grade：IP66
Flow range：
DN DN25 DN40 DN50 DN80 DN80（D） DN100 DN150
Flow range（m3/h） 1～6 2～24 3～35 6～80 12～120 15～155 20～240
Dimensions （BELZ electronic liquid crystal counter）：
FIG. 3
BELZ Electronic counter
HEFEI JINGDA INSTRUMENT CO.,LTD GRAPHITE SCRAPER  FLOWMETER
Website：http://www.jdkjhf.com         E-mail：jd88@sina.cn       4
Type L H A B B1 D K n d Weight （kg）
LBJ-EM25II.2/BELZ 200 70 25 195 185 110 79.4 4 16 15
LBJ-EM40II.2/BELZ 260 276 40 170 185 125 98.4 4 16 36
LBJ-EM50II.2/BELZ 260 276 50 170 185 152.4 120.7 4 19 40
LBJ-EM80II.2/BELZ 400 422 80 195 185 190.5 152.4 4 19 70
LBJ-EM80DII.2/BELZ 400 422 80 195 185 190.5 152.4 4 19 72
LBJ-EM100II.2/BELZ 400 430 100 330 185 229 190.5 8 19 120
LBJ-EM150II.2/BELZ 400 452 150 460 185 279.4 241.3 8 23 180
Note 1: This table corresponds to ANSI B16.5 CLASS150 RF;
Note 2: Flange spacing L size and other flange standards can be customized according to user requirements.
BGF Explosion isolator parameters:
BGF series transmitter is a rotating axis angular displacement sensor, which is compatible with